north of the Municipality.High vehicular and pedestrian traffic
area.Lot Size:  882 m²Zoning: Commercial  – ideal
for:Shopping plazaOffice buildingsRetail spacesMedical or
p r o f e s s i o n a l  o f f i c e s M i x e d - u s e
developmentPrice: US$1,500,000 (One million five hundred
thousand dollars)Key Advantages:Strategic locationExcellent
commercial exposureHigh appreciation potentialIdeal for
investors and developers